



## LL LANDSCAPING

Date: 11/30/2022

### SR 534, Unnamed Tributary to Carpenter Creek Fish Passage

Bid only valid for 60 days after bid due date

Bid only valid for DAYTIME work

Item No.	Bid Qty	Unit	Bid Item Description	Size	Price/Unit	Amount
32	3025	LF	Compost Sock for Soil Stabilization		\$ 10.50	\$ 31,762.50
33	63	LF	Planted Compost Sock		\$ 15.00	\$ 945.00
35	1462	SY	Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching		\$ 1.80	\$ 2,631.60
36	35	EA	Small Fruited Bulrush	3-4" plug	\$ 6.00	\$ 210.00
37	35	EA	Slough Sedge	3-4" Plug	\$ 6.00	\$ 210.00
38	35	EA	Salmonberry	1 Gal	\$ 16.75	\$ 586.25
39	35	EA	Pacific Nineark	1 Gal	\$ 16.75	\$ 586.25
40	35	EA	Douglas Spirea	1 Gal	\$ 16.75	\$ 586.25
41	868	LF	Brush Layer		\$ 55.00	\$ 47,740.00
42	632	LF	Fascines		\$ 45.00	\$ 28,440.00
43	1462	SY	Fine Compost	3" Deep	\$ 7.25	\$ 10,599.50
44	274	SY	Soil Amendment		\$ 8.50	\$ 2,329.00
45	268	SY	Bark or Woodchip Mulch		\$ 8.25	\$ 2,211.00
46	6	EA	Bark or Woodchip Mulch Rings		\$ 35.00	\$ 210.00
50	268	SY	Soil Decompaction		\$ 10.75	\$ 2,881.00
51	158	LF	Trench Planting		\$ 86.00	\$ 13,588.00
1	1	LS	Mobilization		\$ 7,276.00	\$ 7,276.00

Total Bid

\$ 152,792.35